
Program Name : BA JOURNALISM & MASs cOMMUNICATION HONOURS 
Course Name : UNDERSTANDING MASS MEDIA 
Course Code : )OU1C|101 

Report Generated Date: 05/1l/2025 

S!.ND 

Batch & Semester: BA JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION HONOURS 2025-2028 - S1 
Faculty : ASHA MOL C B 

Reg No 

CAP25FYUG107615 

CAP25FYUGI26493 

CAP25FYUGI31752 

CAP2S-UGI37li5 

CAI25FYUG!59760 

CAP25FYUGI36552 

CAP25FYUG157997 3 

7 

1 

CAP25FYUG170699 5 

Certified that 

CAP25FYUG174528 6 

ASHA MOL C B 

Roll No 

NAHALA FATHIMA E 

ALIYA FATHIMA. M.S 

Name 

NASWEEHA AMEER 

DILNA MEHARIN TP 

KENZATK 

EZZATHPV 

SHAHARBAN A S 

|ANSIYA T 

FATHIMATHUL FIDHA N M 

ANSAR WOMEN'S COLLEGE,PERUMPILAVU 

1. The entries are verified with the records and there is no error or omission. 

ISO 9001-2015 | NAAC Accredited (| Cycle) with A Grade(3.2 CGPA) 
AfRlated to University of Callcut | Estd:2002 

4 CREDITS THEORY AND PRACTICUM 

NISHANA N 

EXAM(5) 

5 

4 

5 

3 

4 

3 

2. Theserassessments were published and no grievances from the stdents are pending 

3 

SEMINAR 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

2 

ASSIGNMENT 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

SAAV 

TOTAL(10) 

10 

8 

9 

10 

7 

7 

8 

7 

OPEN ENDED MODULE 

(20) 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

REVATHM 

TOTAL(20+10) 

30 

28 

29 

27 

29 

27 

28 

27 

Signature 

Name and Signature of Teacher(s) in Charge Name and Signature of the Head Of the Department Name and Signature of the eneral Co-ordinator Name and Signature of the Nodal Name and Signature of the Principal 
05-11-2025 3:33 PM 



Course Code : BGA1MN101 

Report Generated Date : 05/11/2025 

Program Name : BA JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION HONOURS, BCOM HONOURS(CA), BCOM HONOURS(FINANCE), BCOM HONOURS(CoOPERATION), BCOM HONOURS(TAXATION), BA ENGLISH HONOURs, BSc CS 
HONOURS 

Course Name : FUNDAMENTALS OF DESIGN 

Si.Ko 

4 

Batch & Semester : BA JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION HONOURS 2025-2028 - S1, BCOM CA HONOURS 2025-2028 -S1, BCOM FINANCE HONOURS 2025-2028 -S1, BCOM COOPERATION HONOURS 2025-2028 -51, 
BCOM TAXATION HONOURS 2025-2028 - S1, BA ENGLISH HONOURS 2025-28 - S1, BSC CS HONOURS 2025-2028 - S1 
Faculty : ASHA MOL C B 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Rog No 

C25EYJGI03341 

CAP?YUGI03811 

CAF25FYUGIQ4677 

CAP25FYUGi06345 

CAP25FYUG106524 

CAP25FYUG110465 29 

CAP25FYUG111352 

CAP25FYUG110931 25 

CAP25FYUG111836 

CAP25FYUG116493 

58 

CAP25FYUG118017 

56 

CAP25FYUG117954 44 

Certified that: 

CAP25FYUG118150 10 

CAP25FYUG118835 3 

7 

ASHA MOL C B 

Roll No 

SAFLA 

FATHIMA NISNA 

FAZNA SHERIN 

HANA KS 

Name 

SAFA NESRIN P P 

FATHIMATHUL MUHSINA N M 

NIDHA NOUSHAD 

THAMANNA ASHARAF 

ALIYA FATHIMA. M.S 

143CN 

SAFVANA ABDUL SALAMCA 

HANNA FATHIMA K 

ANSIYAPP 

AFNA RIDHA K 

NASEEMA T K 

ANSAR WOMEN'S COLLEGE, PERUMPILAVU 

4 CREDITS THEORY AND PRACTICUM 

IsO 9001-2015 | NAAC Accredited (I Cycle) with A Grade(3.2 CGPA) 
Affiliated to University of Callcut | Estd:2002 

1. The entries are verified with the records and there is no error or omission. 

NISHANA N 

2. These assessments were published and no grievances from the students are pending 

EXAM{5) SEMNAR ASSIGNMENT 

2 

3 

4 

2 

3 

3 

3 

4 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

SAJLA C V 

TOTAL(10) 

6 

6 

5 

9 

8 

8 

7 

8 

OPEN ENDED MODULE 
(20) 

19 

19 

1 

19 

20 

19 

19 

20 

19 

20 

19 

19 

REVATHI M 

TOTAL(20+10) 

25 

25 

26 

27 

26 

24 

29 

26 

27 

28 

26 

28 

27 

27 

FARITHAY 

Signature 

fars 

Fon 

Name and Signature of Teacher(s) in Charge Name and Signature of the Head Of the Department Name and Signature of the General Co-ordinator Name and Signature of the Nodal Name and Signature of the Principal 
05-11-2025 3:32 PM 



15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

CAP25FYUG120507 

CAP25FYUG126185 35 

CAP25FYUG127357 6 

CAP25FYUG129306 30 

CAP25FYUG130410 

CAP25FYUG130749 

CAP25FYUG131257 

CAP25FYUG134344 

CAP25FYUG134331 26 

CAP25FYUGl40993 

CAP25FYUG134595 66 

CAP25FYUG138849 25 

CAP25FYUG142211 

CAP25FYUGl45710 

CAP25FYUG142208 2 

CAP25FYUG145789 

19 

CAP25FYUG148360 

16 

CAP25FYUG142629 21 

CAP25FYUG150287 

CAP25FYUG154308 

67 

Certified that : 

21 

ASHA MOL CB 

63 

55 

11 

18 

CAP25FYUG155377 52 

10 

SAFA SHIRIN 

SULTHANA KB 

FARSHEENA PARVIN TG 

FATHIMA SHEHA TP 

MUFEEDA KH 

HANEENA KA 

FASILA CA 

SHIDHA 

NEHALA P 

ANASWARYA N S 

HIBA NESRIN 

MUHASINA KM 

ARCHANA KRISHNA CM 

SUMAYYA AHAMMAD 

NASIYA NASARINTP 

FATHIMA HANNA KM 

FATHIMATH HIBA P I 

HUSNA MA 

FIDHA RAHMAE 

FATHIMA SHAHEERA A N 

SHANAPS 

1. The entries are verified with the records and there is no error or omission. 

ANSAR WOMEN'S COLLEGE, PERUMPILAVU 
ISO 9001.2015 | NAAC Accredited (| Cycle) with A Grade(3.2 CGPA) 

Affillated to Unlversity of Callcut | Estd:2002 

2. These assessments were published and no grievances from the students are pending 

2 

NISHANA N 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

1 

2 

2 

3 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

8 

SAJLA E V 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

20 

20 

19 

20 

20 

20 

19 

20 

19 

19 

19 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

20 

19 

6 

27 

28 

26 

28 

29 

28 

25 

29 

25 

25 

26 

27 

29 

26 

27 

25 

25 

26 

26 

REVATHM 
Name and Signature of Teacher(s) in Charge Name and Signature of the Head Of the Departmernt Name and Signature of the General Co-ordinator Name and Signature of the Nodal Name and Signature of the Principal 

28 

24 

O5-11-2025 3:32 PM 



Course Code : BFTIMN101 

Program Name : BCOM HONOURS(CA), BCOM HONOURS(FINANCE), BCOM HONOURS(COOPERATION) Course Name: INTRODUCTION TO ACTING AND ANCHORING 

Report Generated Date : 05/11/2025 

SI.No 

Batch & Semester : BCOM CA HONOURS 2025-2028 - S1, BCOM FINANCE HONOURS 2025-2028 - S1, BCOM COOPERATION HONOURS 2025-2028 - S1 Faculty : SEELIMA MS 

2 

4 

5 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Reg No 

CAP25FYUG100161 

CAF25FYUG103811 56 

CAP25FYUGI06345 8 

CAP2SFYUG107253 41 

CAP25FYUG107494 

CAP25FYUG108272 22 

CAP25FYUG109020 12 

CAP25FYUG110465 9 

CAP25FYUG114469 

CAP25FYUG118288 4 

CAP25FYUG131691 

CAP25FYUG134344 67 

23 

CAP25FYUG140270 47 

CAP25FYUG145710 63 

CAP25FYUG145789 |55 

Certified that: 

Roll No 

SEELIMA MS 

RISNA VS 

FATHIMA NISNA 

HANA KS 

RINSHA PA 

NAHALA KA 

Name 

HANEENA N H 

ANIYYA KK 

SAFA NESRIN Pp 

ANSHITHA V K 

AYISHA 

FATHIMA NASRIN KS 

NEHALA P 

FAMITHA SHERIN 

FATHIMA HANNA KM 

ANSAR WOMEN'S COLLEGE,PERUMPILAVU 

FATHIMATH HIBA PI 

1SO 9001-2015 | NAAC Accredited (0 Cycle) with A Grade(3.2 CGPA) AftIliated to University of Calicut | Estd:2002 

4 CREDITS THEORY AND PRACTICUM 

1. The entries are verified with the records and there is no error or omission. 

NISHANA N 

EXAM(5) 

2 

3 

5 

2 

4 

3 

|nn 
5 

2 

5 

3 

4 

2 

2. These assessments were published and no grievances from the students are pending 

2 

SEMINAR 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

B 

3 

3 

3 

ASSIGNMENT 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

TOTAL(10) 

7 

8 

10 

8 

10 

7 

10 

10 

9 

7 

7 

OPEN ENDED MODULE 
(20) 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

REVATM 

TOTAL(20+10) 

27 

28 

30 

27 

29 

28 

30 

27 

30 

30 

28 

29 

27 

27 

27 

Signature 

FARITHAJ 

tio 

Name and Signature of Teacher(s) in Charge Name and Signature of the Head Of the Department Name and Signature of the General Co-ardinator Name and Signature of the Nodal Name and Signature of the Principal 
05-11-2025 12:10 PM 



16 CAP25FYUG152090 29 

17 

18 

1g 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

CAP25FYUG154648 28 

CAP25FYUG155377 52 

CAP25FYUG159056 24 

CAP25FYUG160644 20 

CAP25FYUGI61567 34 

CAP25FYUG184034 49 

CAP25FYUG190022 7 

CAP25FYUG191457 36 

CAP25FYUG191541 38 

CAP25FYUG191745 1 

CAP25FYUG194582 

CAP25FYUG197495 

CAP25FYUG198837 54 

Certified that 

AMINA NIYA K 

NAISHANA V 

SEELIMA MS 

SHANA PS 

FATHIMA SANA 

AYISHA NOURIN P S 

FIDHA SHERIN P 

LIYA FATHIMA T 

RIFNA SHERIN E A 

HASNA FARHATH P N 

AFEELA VA 

FIDHA NASRIN 

THANSIHA VB 

AYISHA KT 

THASREEFA V V 

1. The entries are verified with the records and there is no error or omission. 

ANSAR wOMEN'S COLLEGE, PERUMPILAVU 
IsO 9001-2015 | NAAC Accredited ( Cycle) with A Grade(3.2 CGPA) 

Affllated to Unlversity of Callcut | Estd:2002 

NISHANA N 

2 

5 

3 

2 

3 

2 

5 

3 

4 

3 

2 

4 

2. These assessments were published and no grievances from the students are pending 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

SAA CV 

7 

10 

3 

7 

7 

10 

8 

9 

8 

9 

7 

8 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

REVATHI 

27 

30 

28 

27 

28 

27 

30 

28 

29 

28 

29 

27 

29 

28 

FARITHA 

Ayx 

Name and Signature of Teacher(s) in Charge Name and Signature of the Head Of the Department Name and Signature of the General Co-ordinator Name and Signature of the Nodal Name and Signature of the Principal 
05-11-2025 12:10 PM 



Course Name: THE ART OF PHOTOGRAPHY 

Course Code : JOU1FM105 

Program Name : BSc CS HONOURS, BBA HONOURS, BCOM HONOURS(CA), BA ENGLISH HONOURS, BSC PSYCHOLOGY HONOURS, BCOM HONOURS(FINANCE), BCA HONOURS, BCOM HONOURS(COOPERATION), BCOM 

HONOURS(TAXATION) 

Report Generated Date : 04/1l/2025 

S.No 

Batch & Semester : BSc CS HONOURS 2025-2028-S1, BBA HONOURS 2025-2028 - S1, BCOM CA HONOURS 2025-2028 - S1, BA ENGLISH HONOURS 2025-28 -S1, BSC PSYCHOLOGY HONOURS 2025-2028-S1, BCOM 

FINANCE HONOURS 2025-2028 -S1, BCA HONOURS 2025-2028- S1, BCOM COOPERATION HONOURS 2025-2028 - S1, BCOM TAXATION HONOURS 2025-2028-S1 

Faculty : HANOON K 

2 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Reg No 

CAP25FYUG100113 

CAP25FYUG100118 29 

CAP25FYUG105210 50 

CAP25FYUG106345 

CAP25FYUG106524 

CAP25FYUG107253 

CAP25FYUG107617 24 

20 

CAP25FYUG107738 32 

CAP25FYUG108247 

CAP25FYUG108237 15 

CAP25FYUG110931 

41 

CAP25FYUG108498 3 

CAP25FYUG111836 

Certified that : 

24 

CAP25FYUG111352 17 

HANOON K 

25 

5 

Roll No 

HANIYA NOORA.K.V 

MUBEENA JALEEL 

HAMDHA HASSAN KH 

HANA KS 

Name 

RINSHAPA 

FATHIMATHUL MUHSINA N M 

AYSHA SUNDHAS M M 

SHAMNA SHERIN 

ANSHITHA TA 

FATHIMAMJ 

ADEENA HASHIYAJJ 

ANSAR WOMEN'S cOLLEGE, PERUMPILAVU 

NIDHA NOUSHAD 

THAMANNA ASHARAF 

SAFVANA ABDUL SALAM CA 

1. The entries are verified with the records and there is no error or omission. 

1SO 9001-2015 | NAAC Accredited (| Cycle) with A Grade(3.2 CGPA) 
AfRliated to University of Callcut | Estd:2002 

3 CREDITS THEORY 

NISHANA N 

EXAM(10) 

5 

8 

6 

7 

4 

10 

8 

10 

6 

2. These assessments were published and no grievances from the stugents are pending 

7 

SEMINAR/VIVA/QUIz 

5 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

5 

SAJLA C 

ASSIGNMENT ToTAL(20) 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

14 

18 

18 

15 

16 

13 

16 

19 

17 

17 

19 

20 

15 

16 

OPEN ENDED MoDULE 

REVATHI M 

(5) 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

TOTAL(20+5) Signature 

19 

23 

23 

20 

21 

18 

21 

24 

22 

22 

24 

25 

20 

21 

FARITHA ) 

M 

1Asit 

04-11-2025 1:39 PM 
Name and Signature of Teacher(s) in Charge Name and Signature of the Head.Of the Department Name and Signature of the General Co-ordinator Name and Signature of the Nodal Name and Signature of the Principal 



15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

CAP25FYUG115646 

CAP25FYUG120507 

CAP25FYUG124075 

CAP25FYUG127835 

CAP25FYUG129215 

CAP25FYUG129306 

CAP25FYUG130749 

CAP25FYUG131257 

CAP25FYUG134829 

CAP25FYUG135061 

CAP25FYUG136558 

CAP25FYUG142208 

CAP25FYUG142768 

CAP25FYUG146228 

CAP25FYUG150803 

CAP25FYUG155609 

CAP25FYUG158720 

28 

CAP25FYUG140047 55 

CAP25FYUG165377 

6 

Certified that: 

10 

30 

16 

HANOON K 

7 

CAP25FYUG150156 29 

12 

45 

12 

33 

CAP25FYUG165293 44 

10 

3 

40 

NASEERA 

SAFA SHIRIN 

AYISHA SANHAVP 

HIBHA FATHIMA 

RABIHA YASMIN 

FATHIMA SHEHATP 

HANEENA KA 

FASILA CA 

HAMNA C 

FIDHA NASRIN KV 

HABEEBA SUBAIR 

FATHIMA 

ARCHANA KRISHNA C M 

DELLA CS 

SHANIBA PV 

HALEEMA AR 

RENA GAZAL R 

RIFA AYSHA TR 

ARDRA RAJAN PP 

FATHIMATH LABOONA MK 

SNEHA M 

ANSAR WOMEN'S COLLEGE, PERUMPILAVU 

1. The entries are verified with the records and there is no error or omission. 

NISHANA N 

ISO 9001-2015 | NAAC Accredited ( Cycle) with A Grade(3.2 CGPA) 
Affillated to Unlversity of Calicut Estd:2002 

7 

5 

7 

6 

6 

5 

8 

8 

7 

| 
10 

9 

10 

6 

6 

5 

7 

9 

7 

7 

2. These assessments were published and no grievances from the students are pending 

7 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

16 

15 

18 

16 

15 

15 

14 

17 

17 

17 

19 

18 

19 

15 

15 

15 

16 

18 

16 

16 

16 

REVATHI M 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

21 

20 

23 

21 

20 

20 

19 

22 

22 

22 

24 

23 

24 

20 

20 

20 

21 

23 

21 

21 

21 

FARITHAT 

A 

A 

04-11-2025 1:39 PM 
Name and Signature of Teacher(s) in Charge Name and Signa�ure of the Head Of the Department Name and Signature of the General Co-ordinator Name and Signature of the Nodal Name and Signature of the Principal 



36 

37 

38 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

47 

CAP25FYUG166895 

48 

CAP25FYUG171963 3 

CAP25FYUG172629 

CAP25FYUG172646 

CAP25FYUG179245 

CAP25FYUG185528 

CAP25FYUG187633 

333| 3| 
CAP25FYUG187785 

CAP25FYUG188833 

CAP25FYUG190046 

CAP25FYUG195269 

CAP25FYUG196379 

21 

Certified that: 

26 

23 

HANOON K 

49 

CAP25FYUG191745 1 46 

31 

10 

37 

23 

26 

49 

25 

NAHALARN 

FATHIMA SHAHIBA 

NADHA ZAIN M 

SAFA FATHIMA T S 

MARIYAM BEEVI MT 

SHAMNA PS 

NAFEESA MAZNEEN 

AYSHA ZIYANA P.K 

NAJILA KA 

RISHA PP 

FIDHA NASRIN 

SHAIKKAH NASRIN 

RAZMIN RAZAKAP 

1. The entries are verified with the records and there is no error or omission. 

ANSAR WOMEN'S COLLEGE, PERUMPILAvU 

ISO 9001-2015 | NAAC Accredited (I Cycle) with A Grade(3.2 CGPA) 

ARFIllated to Unlversity of Callcut| Estd:2002 

NISHANA N 

10 

9 

6 

5 

4 

6 

7 

5 

5 

6 

2. These assessments were published and no grievances from the students are pending 

4 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

SAjE 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

13 

20 

18 

15 

14 

13 

19 

15 

16 

14 

14 

15 

13 

REVÄTHI M 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

18 

25 

23 

20 

19 

18 

24 

20 

21 

19 

1g 

20 

18 

FARITHA 

04-11-2025 1:39 PM 
Name and Signature of Teacher(s) in Charge Name and Signature of the Head Of the Department Name and Signature of the General Co-ordinator Name and Signature of the Nodal Name and Signature of the Principal 
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